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U-21 Championship
2020/21 1st round, Match #2

Thursday, 20.08.2020, 11:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 28°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 9

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Chervinskyi Daniil (C)
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
2 Zahladko Vladyslav
4 Shevchuk Artem
16 Bazilieiev Maksym
8 Shut Anton
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
7 Osadets Danyil
9 Demydenko Ivan
21 Korol Denys

Substitutes
12 Kosenko Maksym
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir
18 Husin Ivan
11 Presich Nazar
13 Andriichenko Maksym
20 Mazur Yevhenii
14 Oliinyk Viktor

Coach
Burlaka Vladyslav

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Kuzyk Denys
4 Bilovar Kristian
20 Brazhko Volodymyr
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
9 Isaienko Yevhenii (C)
11 Shulianskyi Artem
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Mashchenko Vadym
21 Mykhailenko Mykola
22 Skorko Danil

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
3 Mashchenko Danyl
6 Bodnia Roman
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
10 Voloshyn Nazar
14 Diachuk Maksym
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Doroshenko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 1st round, Match #2
Thursday, 20.08.2020, 11:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 28°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 9 «Dynamo» Kyiv
16 Bazilieiev Maksym 1'

2 Zahladko Vladyslav 5'

16' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

30' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

3 Kyryliuk Danylo 41'

50' 20 Brazhko Volodymyr

17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
11 Presich Nazar 53'

1 Chervinskyi Daniil 53'

8 Shut Anton
18 Husin Ivan 54'

59' 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

9 Demydenko Ivan
20 Mazur Yevhenii 62'

63' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

65' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
6 Bodnia Roman

65' 17 Mashchenko Vadym
8 Yefimenko Dmytro

68' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii

70' 35 Neshcheret Ruslan
1 Morhun Valentyn

74' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Mazur Yevhenii

14 Oliinyk Viktor 75'

78' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

18 Husin Ivan
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir 82'

86' 21 Mykhailenko Mykola
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